VS-SA61BA60
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 02-Aug-13 1 Document Number: 94688
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Single Phase Fast Recovery Bridge (Power Modules), 61 A
FEATURES

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
CIRCUIT
CIRCUIT
CONFIGURATION
CODE
CIRCUIT DRAWING
Single phase bridge B
2 - S = Fast recovery diode
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
3 - A = Present Silicon Generation
4 - Current rating (61 = 61 A)
7 - Voltage rating (60 = 600 V)
5 - Circuit configuration:
B = Single phase bridge
6 - Package indicator:
A = SOT-227, standard insulated base
Device code
51 32 4 6 7
SVS- A 61 B A 60
1
4 3
2
Lead Assignment
2 (AC)
3 (-)(AC) 4
(+) 1